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FRUIT JUICE

AURUM SMOOTHIES

GROUND ONE COFFEE

MILK OPTIONS

Orange | Pineapple |
Mango | Strawberry |
Cranberry | Apple
300ml

42

Dates . Honey .
Banana . Vanilla .
Frozen Yoghurt
70

Mango . Strawberry .

Pineapple . Frozen Yoghurt.

Raspberries
74

Peanut Butter (v). Bonana .
Cacao . Frozen Yoghurt .

Almond Milk . Granola
80

Ristretto

Single Espresso
Americano
Cortado
Cappuccino
Flat White

Latte

Mocha

Almond Milk
Soy Milk

GROUND

ONE

COFFERE

FOR 1|34 FOR 2|62
BLACK TEA

English Breakfast

Earl Grey

Darjeeling

LUXURY TEA

GREEN TEA
Moroccan Mint
Green Dragon

HERBAL INFUSION
Rooibos Cream Orange
Lemon Fresh

Fruity Chamomile

Hot Chocolate

White Hot Chocolate
Rooibos Cappuccino
Spiced Turmeric Latte
Spiced Chai Latte

HOT BEVERAGES

20
25
30
34
36
36
40
42

+12
+12

AURUM

35
38
35
38
38

COLD BEVERAGES

Local Mineral Water
Still 350ml

Local Mineral Water
Sparkling 350ml

Local Mineral Water
Still 750ml

Local Mineral Water
Sparkling 750ml

Acqua Panna 250ml
S.Pellegrino 250ml
Acqua Panna 750ml
S.Pellegrino 750ml
Appletiser 300ml
Grapetiser 300ml
Local Sodas 300ml
Fitch & Leeds
Bespoke Mixers 200ml
Cordials

Bos Iced Tea 330ml
Lemon

Peach

Berry

Rock Shandy
Lemonade . Soda . Bitters

Steelworks
Bitters . Lemon . Kola .
Soda . Ginger Ale . Tonic

Red Bull Energy Drink
Red Bull Sugarfree

Red Bull Red Edition
Red Bull Apricot Edition

<> ACQUA PANNA
k's.PELLEGRINO

35

35

64

64

55
55
929
99
45
45
30

25

22
39

65

64

46
46
46
46
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GRANOLA BOWL WITH STEWED FRUITS (v)(n) | 75
Yoghurt | Granola | Fresh Fruits | Stewed Fruits

OATS BOWLS

Maple | Cinnamon | 60
Apple Compote | Butter | 60
Coconut | Berry Compote | 160

PROTEIN BOWL (n) | 150
Mushroom | Bacon | Tomato | Spinach | Sweet Potato Crisps |
Avocado* | Eggs | Seeds

FLUFFY OMELETTE | 55

3 EGGS OR EGG WHITES

ADD: Beef Boerewors | 35 | Onions | 15 | Roast Peppers | 20
Tomato | 15 | Cheddar Cheese | 30 | Mozzarella | 30

AURUM EXPRESS BREAKFAST | 175

Fried Eggs | Bacon | Cherry Tomatoes | Choice of Toast |
Choice of Juice or Brewed Coffee

ADD: Beef Sausage | Pork Sausage | 30

LATKE BENEDICT (v) | 110

Potato Rosti | Baby Spinach | Mushrooms |
Poached Eggs | Hollandaise

ADD: Smoked Salmon |75

BANANA BREAD BENEDICT | 115
Banana Bread | Chorizo | Harissa | Poached Eggs | Hollandaise

MEDITERRANEAN BENEDICT (n) | 195

Panini | Seasonal Greens | Prosciutto | Balsamic Onions |
Poached Eggs | Macadamia & Sesame Nut Sprinkle | Avocado*
Choice of Juice or Brewed Coffe

HEALTHY OPEN SANDWICH | 75

Avocado* | Halloumi | Mushrooms | Cherry Tomatoes |
Choice of Toast

ADD: Poached Egg | 15

FOREST MUSHROOMS (v) | 120
Creamy Mushrooms | Rocket | Halloumi | Choice of Eggs |
Sriracha Mayonnaise | Choice of Toast

BOERE BREAKFAST | 65

Crisp Mealie Meal | Aurum Style Bredie | Spring Onions |
Emmental Cheese

ADD: Poached Eggs | 20

SAVOURY WAFFLE | 120
Crumbed Chicken | Egg | Bacon | Chorizo | Maple Syrup

BRIOCHE FRENCH TOAST | 100
Bacon | Whipped Cream | Berry Compote

SWEET WAFFLE (v) | 115
Whipped Cream | Seasonal Fruit | Berry Compote

TOASTED SANDWICHES

Choice of Sourdough / Whole Wheat /
Rye / White / Ciabatta

Served with Potato Fries or a Side Salad

White Cheddar | Tomato | 55

Bacon | White Cheddar | Tomato | 65

BLT - Bacon | Lettuce | Tomato | 70

Bacon | White Cheddar | Egg | 75

Roasted Chicken Mayonnaise | Gherkin | 85
DELI BURGER | 140

Brioche Bun | Beef Patty | Lettuce | Tomato | Pickle |
Emmental Cheese | Caramelized Onion

CRUMBED CHICKEN BURGER | 130

Brioche Bun | Crumbed Chicken Fillet | Coleslaw | Pickle
ADD: White Cheddar | 30

ADD: Streaky Bacon | 30

ADD: Avocado* | 30

BEEF WRAP (n) 170

Tortilla Wrap | Grilled Beef | Lettuce | Sundried Tomato |
Aioli | Danish Feta

ADD: Streaky Bacon | 30

ADD: Avocado* | 30

VEGGIE WRAP (v) | 95
Tortilla Wrap | Guacamole | Danish Feta | Toasted Corn |
Tomato | Red Onion | Aioli

CHICKEN & HALLOUMI SALAD | 110
Crumbed Chicken | Cherry Tomatoes | Mint | Red Onions |
Toasted Corn | Buttermilk Dressing | Avocado*

LEO’S DELI SALAD (v) | 75
Seasonal Lettuce | Rosa Tomato | Red Onion | Danish Feta |
Carrot | Olives | Balsamic Dressing

frv oo Ruah?

CHECK OUT OUR DELI FOR
DAILY OFFERS FROM CAKES
AND PASTRIES TO
SANDWICHES AND A
CUP OF COFFEE

ALL DAY BREAKFAST FROM 7:00 - 11:00 | LIGHT LUNCH FROM 11:00 - 15:00

V | Vegetarian P | Pescatarian VG | Vegan N | Contains Nuts/Seeds | (*) Subject to Seasonal Availability
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